

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: 2019 BOA- **Version**: 1

004

BOA Appeal

Status: Passed

File created: 7/5/2019 In control: Board of Adjustment

On agenda: 7/25/2019 Final action: 7/25/2019

Title: Appeal 3701 by Peter Weeks for variance from minimum average lot width and minimum lot area in

the shoreland zoning district as provided by Section 11.03(1)b, Dane County Code of Ordinances, and

Section 5.2, Wisconsin Model Shoreland Zoning Ordinance, to permit consolidation of land to construct a single family residence on County Highway AB described as Lot 13 Colladay Park,

Section 2, Town of Dunn.

Sponsors: Board of Adjustment

Indexes:

Type:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Appeal 3701 07-25-2019 BOA Staff Report, 2. RE Weeks lot, 3. BOA 3700-3701 McMillan Weeks,

4. Appeal 3701 Application

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 7/25/2019
 1
 Board of Adjustment

Appeal 3701 by Peter Weeks for variance from minimum average lot width and minimum lot area in the shoreland zoning district as provided by Section 11.03(1)b, Dane County Code of Ordinances, and Section 5.2, Wisconsin Model Shoreland Zoning Ordinance, to permit consolidation of land to construct a single family residence on County Highway AB described as Lot 13 Colladay Park, Section 2, Town of Dunn.